
 

 
 

 
 

9 :00-9 :10 
10 min. 

  
1 

9 :10 –9:45 
35 min 

 
 

9:45-10:00 
15 min 

 
2 

10:15 – 10:50 
35 min 

 
3 

10:50 -11:25 
35 min 

 
 

 12:05-
12:20 

15 min 

 
4 

12:20–12:55 
35 min 

 
5 

12:55– 1:30 
30 min 

 
6 

1:30– 2:05 
35min 

 
 

11: 25– 11: 50 
25 min 

 
 

11:50 12:05 
15 min 

 
 

10 :00-
10 :15 

15 min 

Monday CIRCLE Math  
Eating 
time 

Recess English English Eating 
time 

Recess CIRCLE Drama English Arabic 

Tuesday CIRCLE English  
Eating 
time 

Recess Music Turkish 
Eating 
time 

Recess CIRCLE English  Arabic Theme 

Wed. CIRCLE Math 
Eating 
time 

Recess Arabic Turkish 
Eating 
time 

Recess CIRCLE English English English 

Thurs. CIRCLE Math 
Eating 
time 

Recess Arabic English 
Eating 
time 

Recess CIRCLE English English Computer 

Friday CIRCLE English 
Eating 
time 

Recess P.E. English 
Eating 
time 

Recess CIRCLE Theme Arabic Art 

Day 

Time 

Kg1 
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