

Kg1



Time	9 :00-9 :10 10 min.	1 9 :10 –9:45 35 min	9:45-10:00 15 min	10 :00- 10 :15 15 min	2 10:15 – 10:50 35 min	3 10:50 -11:25 35 min	11: 25- 11: 50 25 min	11:50 12:05 15 min	12:05- 12:20 15 min	4 <i>12:20–12:55</i> 35 min	5 <i>12:55</i> – 1:30 30 min	6 1:30- 2:05 35min
Monday	CIRCLE	Math	Eating time	Recess	English	English	Eating time	Recess	CIRCLE	Drama	English	Arabic
Tuesday	CIRCLE	English	Eating time	Recess	Music	Turkish	Eating time	Recess	CIRCLE	English	Arabic	Theme
Wed.	CIRCLE	Math	Eating time	Recess	Arabic	Turkish	Eating time	Recess	CIRCLE	English	English	English
Thurs.	CIRCLE	Math	Eating time	Recess	Arabic	English	Eating time	Recess	CIRCLE	English	English	Computer
Friday	CIRCLE	English	Eating time	Recess	P.E.	English	Eating time	Recess	CIRCLE	Theme	Arabic	Art